ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION/SUBSCRIPTION GUIDELINES FOR ICOLC FUNDING INITIATIVE FOR STANFORD ENCYCLOPEDIA OF PHILOSOPHY

Europe
ARMENIA
AUSTRIA
BELARUS
BELGIUM
BOSNIA & HERZ
BULGARIA
CROATIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
ESTONIA
FINLAND
FRANCE
GEORGIA
GERMANY
GREECE
HUNGARY
ICELAND
IRELAND

ITALY

LATVIA
LIECHTENSTEIN
LITHUANIA
LUXEMBOURG
MACEDONIA
MALTA
MOLDOVA
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
POLAND
PORTUGAL
ROMANIA
RUSSIA
SLOVAKIA
SLOVENIA
SPAIN
SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND
UKRAINE
UNITED KINGDOM
VATICAN C STATE
YUGOSLAVIA
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Annual G Asia
$600 AZERBAIJAN
$6,000 BANGLADESH
$400 CHINA
$7,500 CYPRUS
$200 INDIA
$800 INDONESIA
$400 IRAN
$1,400 IRAQ
$4,500 ISRAEL
$800 JAPAN
$4,000 JORDAN
$20,000 KAZAKHSTAN
$400 KUWAIT
$40,500 LAOS
$4,000 LEBANON
$3,200 MALAYSIA
$1,000 MONGOLIA
$9,000 MYANMAR
$18,500 OMAN
$400 PAKISTAN
$500 PHILIPPINES
$400 QATAR
$500 SINGAPORE
$200 SOUTH KOREA
$500 SRI LANKA
$200 SYRIA
$6,500 TAIWAN
$4,000 THAILAND
$5,000 TURKEY
$3,500 UNITED ARAB EMIR
$3,200 VIET NAM
$5,800 YEMEN
$800
$400
$19,000
$3,500
$6,500
$800
$108,000
$1,000
$600
$294,500
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Annual G Africa

$200 ALGERIA
$1,000 ANGOLA
$7,800 BENIN
$200 CENT AFR REP
$21,400 CHAD
$2,000 EGYPT
$600 ERITREA
$600 ETHIOPIA
$3,500 GABON
$10,400 GHANA
$200 GUINEA
$200 KENYA
$200 LESOTHO
$200 LIBERIA
$800 LIBYA
$800 MADAGASCAR
$200 MALAWI
$200 MOROCCO
$200 NAMIBIA
$1,200 NIGERIA
$5,200 RWANDA
$200 SOUTH AFRICA
$200 SUDAN
$8,000 TOGO
$600 TUNISIA
$200 UGANDA
$1,800 ZAMBIA
$2,200 ZIMBABWE
$2,600
$200
$400
$400
$73,900
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Phil Phil
Depts Annual G North America Depts
2 $200 CANADA 68
$100 MEXICO 26
$200 UNITED STATES 865
$100
$100 Australia
$300 AUSTRALIA 50
$200 NEW ZEALAND 11
$200
$100 Latin America/Carribean
$200 ARGENTINA 21
$400 BERMUDA 1
$800 BOLIVIA 1
$200 BRAZIL 36
$100 CHILE 17
$300 COLOMBIA 16
$200 COSTA RICA 3
$200 CUBA
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1
$100 DOMINICAN REP 1
$100 ECUADOR 4

$1,000 EL SALVADOR 1
$100 GUATEMALA 3

$1,800 HONDURAS 1
$100 JAMAICA 2
$100 NICARAGUA 3
$100 PANAMA 1
$100 PERU 6
$100 URUGUAY 5
$200 VENEZUELA 4

$7,700

Annual G

$172,000
$5,200
$1,393,000
$1,570,200

$50,000
$11,000
$61,000

$4,200
$1,000
$200
$7,200
$3,400
$3,200
$600
$200
$200
$800
$200
$600
$200
$400
$600
$200
$1,200
$1,000
$800
$26,200



