ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION/SUBSCRIPTION GUIDELINES FOR ICOLC FUNDING INITIATIVE FOR STANFORD ENCYCLOPEDIA OF PHILOSOPHY

	Phil			Phil		Phil		Phil	
Europe	Depts	Annual G	Asia		Annual G Africa	Depts	Annual G North America	Depts	Annual G
ARMENIA	3	\$600	AZERBAIJAN	1	\$200 ALGERIA	2	\$200 CANADA	68	\$172,000
AUSTRIA	12	\$6,000	BANGLADESH	5	\$1,000 ANGOLA	1	\$100 MEXICO	26	\$5,200
BELARUS	2	\$400	CHINA	39	\$7,800 BENIN	1	\$200 UNITED STATES	865	\$1,393,000
BELGIUM	15	\$7,500	CYPRUS	1	\$200 CENT AFR REP	1	\$100		\$1,570,200
BOSNIA & HERZ	1	\$200	INDIA	107	\$21,400 CHAD	1	\$100 Australia		
BULGARIA	4	\$800	INDONESIA	10	\$2,000 EGYPT	3	\$300 AUSTRALIA	50	\$50,000
CROATIA	2		IRAN	3	\$600 ERITREA	1	\$200 NEW ZEALAND	11	\$11,000
CZECH REPUBLIC	7	\$1,400	IRAQ	3	\$600 ETHIOPIA	2	\$200		\$61,000
DENMARK	9	\$4,500	ISRAEL	7	\$3,500 GABON	1	\$100 Latin America/Car	ribean	
ESTONIA	4		JAPAN	52	\$10,400 GHANA	2	\$200 ARGENTINA	21	\$4,200
FINLAND	8	\$4,000	JORDAN	1	\$200 GUINEA	2	\$400 BERMUDA	1	\$1,000
FRANCE	40	\$20,000	KAZAKHSTAN	1	\$200 KENYA	8	\$800 BOLIVIA	1	\$200
GEORGIA	2	\$400	KUWAIT	1	\$200 LESOTHO	2	\$200 BRAZIL	36	\$7,200
GERMANY	81	\$40,500		1	\$200 LIBERIA	1	\$100 CHILE	17	\$3,400
GREECE	8	\$4,000	LEBANON	4	\$800 LIBYA	3	\$300 COLOMBIA	16	\$3,200
HUNGARY	16		MALAYSIA	4	\$800 MADAGASCAR	2	\$200 COSTA RICA	3	\$600
ICELAND	2		MONGOLIA	1	\$200 MALAWI	1	\$200 CUBA	1	\$200
IRELAND	9		MYANMAR	1	\$200 MOROCCO	1	\$100 DOMINICAN REP	1	\$200
ITALY	37	\$18,500		1	\$200 NAMIBIA	1	\$100 ECUADOR	4	\$800
LATVIA	2		PAKISTAN	6	\$1,200 NIGERIA	10	\$1,000 EL SALVADOR	1	\$200
LIECHTENSTEIN	1		PHILIPPINES	26	\$5,200 RWANDA	1	\$100 GUATEMALA	3	\$600
LITHUANIA	2		QATAR	1	\$200 SOUTH AFRICA	18	\$1,800 HONDURAS	1	\$200
LUXEMBOURG	1	\$500	SINGAPORE	1	\$200 SUDAN	1	\$100 JAMAICA	2	\$400
MACEDONIA	1	\$200	SOUTH KOREA	40	\$8,000 TOGO	1	\$100 NICARAGUA	3	\$600
MALTA	1		SRI LANKA	3	\$600 TUNISIA	1	\$100 PANAMA	1	\$200
MOLDOVA	1		SYRIA	1	\$200 UGANDA	1	\$100 PERU	6	\$1,200
NETHERLANDS	13		TAIWAN	9	\$1,800 ZAMBIA	1	\$100 URUGUAY	5	\$1,000
NORWAY	8		THAILAND	11	\$2,200 ZIMBABWE	2	\$200 VENEZUELA	4	\$800
POLAND	25	\$5,000	TURKEY	13	\$2,600		\$7,700		\$26,200
PORTUGAL	7	\$3,500	UNITED ARAB EMIR	1	\$200		• ,		,
ROMANIA	16	\$3,200	VIET NAM	2	\$400				
RUSSIA	29		YEMEN	2	\$400				
SLOVAKIA	4	\$800			\$73,900				
SLOVENIA	2	\$400			•				
SPAIN	38	\$19,000							
SWEDEN	7	\$3,500							
SWITZERLAND	13	\$6,500							
UKRAINE	4	\$800							
UNITED KINGDOM	108								
VATICAN C STATE	2	\$1,000							
YUGOSLAVIA	3	\$600							
		\$294,500							
		, , - • •							